
Bomber Team 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bertini Jacopo (06/267) 4 6 4 12 4 4 3 9 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 11 0 0

Vigiani Emanuele (06/270) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 11

Carnesciali Cristian (06/269) 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 8 3 4 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 8

Biliotti Giacomo (06/1233) 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 4 1 4 7 2 3 4 4 4 3

Piccini Fabio (06/268) 4 5 4 8 4 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciadini Andrea (06/1374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 3 4 0

Catalani Mario (06/271) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertini Jacopo 06/267 35 65 1,86

Vigiani Emanuele 06/270 28 60 2,14

Carnesciali Cristian 06/269 33 59 1,79

Biliotti Giacomo 06/1233 27 20 0,74

Piccini Fabio 06/268 14 17 1,21

Sciadini Andrea 06/1374 17 10 0,59

Catalani Mario 06/271 6 7 1,17

Dante

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Matei Meri (06/437) 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 9

Franchi Rodolfo (06/441) 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10

Sbragi Mirco (06/1181) 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6

Rosadi  Fernando (06/1448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 7

Kola Klodian (06/442) 4 5 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torrini Stefano (06/443) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0

Tenti Gaia (06/1362) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matei Meri 06/437 40 62 1,55

Franchi Rodolfo 06/441 36 60 1,67

Sbragi Mirco 06/1181 26 50 1,92

Rosadi  Fernando 06/1448 28 42 1,50

Kola Klodian 06/442 12 14 1,17

Torrini Stefano 06/443 16 14 0,88

Tenti Gaia 06/1362 2 0 0,00

Dart Foco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Amatucci Massimiliano (06/277) 3 6 4 6 1 2 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 7

Senesi Nico (06/983) 4 10 3 1 0 0 4 10 4 0 2 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bottacci Michela (06/1009) 4 7 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 0 0 0

Bertolino Simona (06/1421) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 3

Tomoli Barbara (06/837) 2 2 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 0

Ammirati Domenico (06/276) 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Burroni Romina (06/767) 2 0 1 0 3 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amatucci Massimiliano 06/277 36 72 2,00

Senesi Nico 06/983 25 29 1,16

Bottacci Michela 06/1009 27 25 0,93

Bertolino Simona 06/1421 13 8 0,62

Tomoli Barbara 06/837 29 8 0,28

Ammirati Domenico 06/276 10 6 0,60

Burroni Romina 06/767 20 3 0,15

Dinky Chouffe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 3 6 3 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 3 9 2 5 4 6 2 5 2 4

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 4 2 4 12 4 3 2 1 2 3 2 5 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 7

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 4 2 1 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 6

Minucci Roger (06/291) 4 8 1 2 2 4 4 6 3 8 4 10 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 1

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8

Agostini Matteo (06/294) 2 1 4 4 2 0 4 7 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisacconi Marco (06/772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paggini Daniele 06/292 25 57 2,28

Zavagli Marco 06/293 32 56 1,75

Salvi Pietro 06/809 29 53 1,83

Minucci Roger 06/291 28 49 1,75

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 19 33 1,74

Agostini Matteo 06/294 17 14 0,82

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 10 8 0,80

Bisacconi Marco 06/772 0 0 0,00



Lo Sciame Di Scemi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Paolini Riccardo (06/458) 4 8 4 5 4 12 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 5

Fini Vincenzo (06/456) 4 7 4 2 4 10 3 1 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 3

Faffini Simone (06/454) 3 5 2 1 4 11 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 7 3 5 4 4

Martino Francesco (06/455) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 1 4 3 4 9 4 7 0 0

Alderotti Moira (06/453) 1 0 2 1 4 6 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paolini Riccardo 06/458 38 60 1,58

Fini Vincenzo 06/456 37 57 1,54

Faffini Simone 06/454 36 55 1,53

Martino Francesco 06/455 32 50 1,56

Alderotti Moira 06/453 17 15 0,88

San Martino S.R.L.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Patrocchi Daniele (06/1026) 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 10

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 2 1 4 7 2 5 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 7 2 3 2 4 4 10

Senesi Daniele (06/987) 4 9 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 3 4 2 5 4 7 4 7 0 0

Ghelli Maurizio (06/986) 2 5 4 8 4 6 3 2 3 9 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 9

Cincinelli Michele (06/555) 3 4 2 2 2 5 4 7 2 3 4 8 2 5 2 0 4 7 4 9

Ristori Andrea (06/985) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gennari Alessio (06/1027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alessandro (06/1028) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Patrocchi Daniele 06/1026 40 89 2,23

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 30 57 1,90

Senesi Daniele 06/987 27 54 2,00

Ghelli Maurizio 06/986 30 51 1,70

Cincinelli Michele 06/555 29 50 1,72

Ristori Andrea 06/985 4 1 0,25

Gennari Alessio 06/1027 0 0 0,00

Rossi Alessandro 06/1028 0 0 0,00


